
Dec 31, 2025, 1:19 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MUNEER C K MUHAMMED KUNHI 
N L (FTHR)

CHERUKUNNIL, 
NELLIYARA, 

PARAPPA, PARAPPA 
P O, 671533, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

2 30/12/2025 VIDYA P S SANIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

VANNATHAN 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKUNNU, 
KINANOOR, 

KATTIPPOYIL P O, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

3 30/12/2025 BABU C KUNHI KELU NAIR K 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHATHURAKINAR, 
PUTHUKKAI, 

UPPILIKKAI PO, 
671314, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 SAHEERA 
KAMMADAM 
PUYAKKARA 

PALLIKADATH 
ABDUL HAMEED 

(HSBN)

44/93-A1 AVIYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NITHYANANDASRAM, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD P O, 
671315, KANHANGAD

  

5 30/12/2025 MAZKOORA P MOIDU (FTHR) ATHIYADUKKAMPARA, 
CHULLIKKARA, 

KODOM VILLAGE, 
PADIMARUTH, 

671531, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

6 30/12/2025 Sony C  peter C J Peter (FTHR) Mullappallil House, 
Attakkadu, West Eleri, 
plachikkara, 671533, 

Vellarikkundu

  

7 30/12/2025 JENNATH SIRIN SAJJADH 
MOHAMMED ABDUL 

HAMEED (HSBN)

44/93-A1 AVIYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NITHYANANDA 
ASHRAM, HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD P O, 
671315, KANHANGAD

  

8 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHZA 

SUBAIR ITTAMMAL 
(FTHR)

20/465 E SAFA 
MAHAL, AJANUR 
KADAPPURAM, 

AJANUR, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

9 30/12/2025 MAZVA M ABOOBACKER M 
(MTHR)

38/109, 
MADAMBILLATH, 

MURIYANAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

10 30/12/2025 SHAHISTHA S K NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 17/391 NAVAB 
MANZIL, KOVVAL, 

KANHANGAD, 
KANHANHAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
KANHANGAD

  

11 30/12/2025 KHAIRUNNISA 
EBRAHIM

IBRAHIM K (HSBN) M M HOUSE, 
MADIKAI, BALLA, 
ACHIKANAM P O, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

12 30/12/2025 MASHOORA L K BASHEER L K (FTHR) 38/345        L K 
HOUSE, AVIYIL 

KUSHAL NAGAR, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

13 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNHI AYSHA K (WIFE) SHABANA MANZIL, 
ITTAMMAL, 

AJANUR, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

14 30/12/2025 Honey C Peter C J Peter (FTHR) Karottu Nedungatt 
House, Chullikkara, 
kallar, Padimaruth, 

671531, Vellarikkundu

  

15 30/12/2025 NAUFAL P M MAJEED  (FTHR) PALLIKKAL, 
PANATHUR, 

PANATHADY, 
PANATHUR, 671532, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

16 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA B M 

USMAN EBRAHIM 
CHIRAMMAL (FTHR)

21/123 B SHAMNA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTUMTHALA, 
AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL P O, 
671531, KANHANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 SUNEESH C A ANTONY C A (FTHR) CHENNAMPARA, 
CHERUVANAM, 

KODOM VILLAGE, 
KODOTH, 671531, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

18 30/12/2025 RASEENA P NAFEESA (MTHR) AYISABI MANZIL, 
ARANGADI, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG

  

19 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH NAFIYA SAINUDEEN M A 
(FTHR)

MANIYIL, 
KONNAKKAD, 

MALOTH, 
KONNAKKAD, 

671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

20 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
MUFEEDA P 

IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) 11/542, 
AMBALATHUKARA, 

KANHANGAD, 
ACHIKANAM, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

21 30/12/2025 SUNEESH C A ANTONY C A (FTHR) CHENNAMPARA, 
CHERUVANAM, 

KODOM VILLAGE, 
KODOTH, 671531, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

22 30/12/2025 HAFSATH M T NAFEESA M (MTHR) 35/514-D, 
PATTILLATH HOUSE 

PUNJAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 

OZHINHAVALAPPU, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

23 30/12/2025 RAYHANATH M JALEEL E (HSBN) NEAR S N D P OFFICE 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD POST, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 SARFANA V V KAMMADAM 
PUZHAKKARA 

SEKKEER (HSBN)

301, PUZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPARA, 
PARAPPA, 671533, 

VELLARIKUND

  

25 30/12/2025 HAFSATH USMAN (HSBN) C P HOUSE, 
ITTAMMAL, BALLA 

KADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSADURG

  

26 30/12/2025 MUZAMMIL P IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) 11/542, 
AMBALATHUKARA, 

KANHANGAD, 
ACHIKANAM, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

27 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
E 

JALEEL E (FTHR) NEAR S N D P OFFICE 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD POST, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG

  

28 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA  P V  

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
V  (FTHR)

SHAKIRA MANZIL, 
ARANGADI, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG

  

29 30/12/2025 LISAMMA SEBASTIYAN  M J 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIL, 
KALICHAMARAM, 

KARINDALAM, 
KARINDALAM, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

30 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM M A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

37/426 KALLOORAVI 
HOUSE, 

KALLOORAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGHAD 

SOUTH P O, 671531, 
KANHANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

31 30/12/2025 ABDULLA 
KOOLIKKAD 

KOOLIKKAD 
MOHAMMAD (FTHR)

18/179, ITTAMMAL 
HOUSE, AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

32 30/12/2025 FATHIMA T K AHAMED M A (FTHR) 41/422 T K HOUSE, 
KANHANGAD 

KADAPPURAM, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD P O, 
671315, KANHANGAD

  

33 30/12/2025 AFLAHA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) 18/179, ITTAMMAL 
HOUSE, AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

34 30/12/2025 MIYANATH 
MOIDEEN 

KUNHAMU  (FTHR) 21/145 SAFUVHANA 
VILLA, CHITHARI, 

CHITHARI, 
CHITHARI, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

35 30/12/2025 SHAHANA SHIRIN KHAIRUNEESA 
(MTHR)

SHRINS VILLA, 
MADIYAN, M K 
ROAD, AJANUR, 

MANIKOTH, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

36 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shinas C Harish C (FTHR) 43/236, HOSDURG 
KADAPPURAM, 
KANAHNAGD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

37 30/12/2025 AFEEH K ABDULLA K (FTHR) 18/179, ITTAMMAL 
HOUSE, AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
671531, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

38 30/12/2025 Shifana Nadia C M Abdul Nassar C M 
(FTHR)

Ajnass Villa,, Bava 
Nagar, Kanhangad 

Kadappuram,, 
Kanhangad, Hosdurg, 
Kanhangad, 671315, 

Hosdurg

  

39 30/12/2025 MIKDAD M P MUTHALEEB  (OTHR) 37/474, KALLURAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

40 30/12/2025 ARYANANDA P BALAKRISHNAN  N 
(FTHR)

PRAKODAL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPOIL, 

AMBALATHARA, 
KANHIRAPOIL, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

41 30/12/2025 Archana V Venu T (FTHR) 99, Chamundikunnu, 
Panathady, 

Chamundikunnu, 
671532, Vellarikundu

  

42 30/12/2025 RAZIABI M KUNHAMI (MTHR) 399 SAFIYA MANZIL, 
MUNDOT, 

AMBALATHARA, 
KANHIRAPOIL, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

43 30/12/2025 DEVIKA  A C RAJANI  A C (MTHR) 1A1, DEVIKRIPA, 
AMBALATHARA 

VILLAGE, 
KANHIRAPOIL, 

671531, KANHANGAD

  

44 30/12/2025 ISMAYIL  K ASHRAF 
THOTTUMPURAM 

(FTHR)

THOTTUMPURAM, 
PUNCHAVI, 

KANHANGAD, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

671314, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 MUSAMMIL P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PUTHIYAKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKANDAM, 
AINGOTH, 

KANHANGAD 
SOUTH, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

46 30/12/2025 ZAINABATH 
SAFUVANA K H  

ABDULLA K P  
(HSBN)

36/467 ,THAYYIB 
MANZIL, 

PAZHAYAKADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH P O, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

47 30/12/2025 MARY 
MALEPARAMBIL

CHERIYAN (HSBN) MALEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALICHAMARAM, 
KARINDALAM, 
KARINDALAM, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

48 30/12/2025 SREELAKSHMI C C BABU (FTHR) NARAYANALAYAM, 
PAIRADUKKAM, 

BALLA, BALLA PO, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

49 30/12/2025 MANJU V V MANOJ V V (FTHR) 404, ENNAPPARA, 
THAYANNUR, 
THAYANNUR, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

50 30/12/2025 damodaran p K MUTHU (FTHR) 13/295, PERUTHADY, 
PANATHADY, 

RANIPURAM, 671532, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

51 30/12/2025 SAILAJA K 
MARUTHUR 

MARY (MTHR) 6/39, PADIMARUTHU, 
KODOM, 

PADIMARUTHU, 
671531, 

VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

52 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF 

ABDUL KHADAR K 
(FTHR)

43/110C FATHIMA 
VILLA, HOSDURG 

BEACH, HOSDURG, 
KANHANGAD P O, 

671315, KANHANGAD

  

53 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

K ASHARAF (FTHR) 26/237D, 
KALLURAVI, 

KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

54 30/12/2025 ASHARAF 
KADAPPURAM 

MAHIN

MAHIN (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM, 
PUNJAVI, 

KANHANGAD, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

55 30/12/2025 JUNAIDA M SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 622 KUNDADUKKAM 
HOUSE EZHAMMAIL, 

EZHAMMAIL, 
BELUR, IRIYA, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

56 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS K

KADEEJA K (MTHR) ITTAMMAL HOUSE, 
BALLA BEACH, 

HOSDURG, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

57 30/12/2025 SUNEERA A K ABDUL JALEEL C H 
(HSBN)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

KANHANGAD, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

58 30/12/2025 ASHARAF 
KADAPPURAM 

MAHIN

MAHIN (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM, 
PUNJAVI, 

KANHANGAD, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

671314, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

59 30/12/2025 DEVIKA  A C RAJANI  A C (MTHR) 1A1, DEVIKRIPA, 
AMBALATHARA, 
KANHIRAPOIL, 

671531, KANHANGAD

  

60 30/12/2025 SEBASTIAN M K CHERIYAN MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PADIKKALATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHAPPANARKAVU, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

61 30/12/2025 ZEENATH K AZEEZ K M (HSBN) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
PAZHAYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

62 30/12/2025 mohammed ashkar pk  pk abdul hameed  
(FTHR)

043/14 -B, MUKKOOD, 
CHITHARI, KEEKAN, 

671316, HOSDURG

  

63 30/12/2025 SAFREENA P  SUBAIR N P (HSBN) 37/474, KALLURAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

64 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
ANSEERA E K 

ABDULLA K T (FTHR) 30/95, JASIYA 
MANZIL, 

MARAKKAPPUKADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 

OZHINHAVALAPPU, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

65 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH ZAHRA BASHEER C (FTHR) CHERAKKATTILLATH, 
MALOTH, MALOTH, 

DARKAS, 671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 KARTHIKA P  VINOD KUMAR K V  
(FTHR)

KALLAM CHIRA 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NITHYANANDASHRAM, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG

  

67 30/12/2025 ARSHA SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) 125, PADIYARA, 
BELUR, 

ATTENGANAM, 
671531, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

68 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHADA K

IQUBAL K (FTHR) 286, IRSHAD 
MANZIL, ARANGADI, 

KANHANGAD, 
671315, HOSDURG

  

69 30/12/2025 Risana C H Abdul Nazeer C H 
(FTHR)

Cheenamadath House, 
Birikulam, Parappa, 
Kinanur, 671533, 

Vellarikkundu

  

70 30/12/2025 SARBANA M  ZEENATH M (MTHR) 43/84, HOSDURG 
KADAPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

71 30/12/2025 L LEENA ANIL KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

31/B, BHOODANAM 
COLONY ROAD, 

PUTHUKAI, 
UPPILIKKAI, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

72 30/12/2025 NADIYA E MUHAMMED 
NADEER E (FTHR)

FIDHA MAHAL, 
PUNJAVI, 

OZHINHAVALAPP, 
OZHINHAVALAPP, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

73 30/12/2025 junaid P SAFIYA P (MTHR) 45, MENAPIS, 
KANHNAGD, 

KANHANAGD, 
671315, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 FAHIS C A MUHAMMED KUNHI 
C A (FTHR)

CHERAKKATTILLATHU, 
DARKAS, MALOTH, 

DARKAS, 671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

75 30/12/2025 NASEEMA M K M K AYISHA (MTHR) KANIKKIL HOUSE, 
ERIKULAM, 

MADIKAI, MADIKAI, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

76 30/12/2025 ASEES K M ZEENATH K (WIFE) siraj manzil, pazhaya 
kadappuram, 

kanhangad, kanhangad 
south, 671531, hosdurg

  

77 30/12/2025 BASHEER M ABDULLA M (FTHR) 75, MADIYAN, 
AJANUR, 

MANIKOTH, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

78 30/12/2025 Aishath Sana p Asharaf (FTHR) Lailakkillath 
Thekkepurath, pudukai, 

pudukai, pudukai, 
671314, hosdurg

  

79 30/12/2025 BISMA FATHIMA P ABDUL RAHAMAN 
(FTHR)

184 MUHSIN 
MANZIL, 

BALLAKADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHNAGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

80 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

MELPARAMBA

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

2/310, RAIHANATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKARAMUKKU 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

81 30/12/2025 KUNHAMMAD 
MUKKOOT 

ISMAIL (FTHR) KARAKKUNNIL 
HOUSE, MUKKOOT, 
CHITHARI, KEEKAN, 

671316, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

82 30/12/2025 SIDHIQ 
THALAYILLATH 

MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

UPPILIKAI HOUSE, 
UPPILIKAI, 
UPPILIKAI, 

UPPILIKAI, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

83 30/12/2025 FIDA E MUHAMMED 
NADEER E (FTHR)

FIDHA MAHAL, 
PUNJAVI, OZHINHA 
VALAPP, OZHINHA 

VALAPP, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

84 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
K 

K KUNHAHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

21/695A,KOLAVAYAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL P O, 
671531, KANHANGAD

  

85 30/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

MOHAMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

02/38, ITTAMMAL 
HOUSE, BALLA 
KADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

86 30/12/2025 FAMEENA A JAMEELA M (MTHR) 105, MUBEENA 
MANZIL, 

MURIYANAVI, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

87 30/12/2025 Mymoona A Nazeer M K (HSBN) 380, Marakkappu 
kadapuram, 

Ozhinhavalappu, 
Ozhinhavalappu, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

88 30/12/2025 FATHIBI P Abdulla p (FTHR) pattillath house, 
beecharakadav, 

padanekadappuram, 
padanekadappuram, 

671312, hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

89 30/12/2025 FAREED K K KUNHAHAMED 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PILLERUPEEDIKA, 

PUNJAVI ROAD, 
OZHINHAVALAPPU, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

90 30/12/2025 NOOR NIZAR CK NAZAR CK (FTHR) 38/339A, AVIYIL, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

91 30/12/2025 SHIFA K ASHARAF K (FTHR) 18/324, MANSOOR 
MANZIL, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

92 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHARMILA  C H 

SABIRA C H (MTHR) 40/289, HOSDURG 
KADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

93 30/12/2025 MUKOOD 
KUNHABDULLA

KUNJASIYA (WIFE) ORAVANKARA 
HOUSE, 

RAVANESHWARAM, 
CHITHARI, 

RAVANESHWARAM, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

94 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

319-D, MUNAF 
MANZIL, 

KALLURAVI, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

95 30/12/2025 NAFEESA P KHADAR (FTHR) P HOUSE, 
BEECHARAKADAV, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

96 30/12/2025 RAFEENA M MUHAMMED AFSAL 
B K (HSBN)

FATHIMA VILLA, 
PALAT 

MOOVARIKUNDU, 
KANHANGAD, 

PADANNAKKAD, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

97 30/12/2025 BINDU ABRAHAM  ABRAHAM  (FTHR) 27/131, 
PADANNAKAD, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

98 30/12/2025 SAMEERA S SUBAIR  K P (HSBN) PUZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAMMADAM, 
PARAPPA, PARAPPA 

P O, 671533, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

99 30/12/2025 SAHINA PALAYI HASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

18/416, NASAR 
MANZIL, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

671531, HOSDURG

  

100 30/12/2025 HASSAN K E IBRAHIM K (FTHR) SOUDHA MANZIL, 
PAZHAYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD 

SOUTH, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

101 30/12/2025 KADEEJABI MAYIN N P (HSBN) AL FALAH 
QUARTERS, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
AJANUR, 

KOLAVYAL, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 KSHAMA C N SREENATH (HSBN) 4/676 KANNOTH 
VEEDU, MADIYAN, 

AJANUR, 
MANIKOTH, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

103 30/12/2025 SHAMEEM 
PATTILLATHU

ABDUL RAHIMAN  
PATTILLATHU 

(FTHR)

ALADUKKAM 
HOUSE, 

ODAYAMCHAL, 
BELUR, 

RAJAPURAM, 671531, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

104 30/12/2025 FARSEENA P NASEER ABDUL KABEER P 
(HSBN)

NALUPURAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, BANAM 

ROAD, PARAPPA, 
PARAPPA P O, 

671533, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

105 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED BELAL ABOOBACKER S K 
(FTHR)

140, KUSHAL 
NAGAR, 

KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, HOSDURG

  

106 30/12/2025 NABEESA P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF RAHIMAN 

(HSBN)

20/379 KOLAVAYAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
CHITHARI, 

CHITHARI, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

107 30/12/2025 Rakeeba Abdulla Rabia Ala Kkode 
(MTHR)

435, Aingoth, 
Kanhangad, 

Padannakkad, 671314, 
Hosdurg

  

108 30/12/2025 JIBIN SIBI SIBI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THOTTIKKAL, 
DARKAS PO, 

MALOTH, 
EDAKKANAM, 

671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

109 30/12/2025 IRSHAD P M IBRAHIM P M (FTHR) PUTHIYA KANDAM 
HOUSE, 

KALLOORAVI, 
HOSDURG, 

KANHANGAD 
SOUTH, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

110 30/12/2025 AFSAL RAHMAN B ABDUL RAHMAN B 
(FTHR)

521, VEENACHERY, 
BELLIKOTH, 

AJANUR, AJANUR P 
O, 671531, HOSDURG

  

111 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIAS 
POOCHAKKAD 

KHADEEJA P (MTHR) 429, KOTHIKKAL, 
AJANUR, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

112 30/12/2025 ISHITHA CHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) 173-C, KARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, VELLIKOTH, 
AJANUR P O, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

113 30/12/2025 SATHEESAN P P KANNAN (FTHR) SREEGAMAYA, 
ADUKKATH 

PARAMB, MADIKAI, 
MADIKAI, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

114 30/12/2025 ISHA CHANDRAN K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) 173-C, KARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, VELLIKOTH, 
AJANUR P O, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

115 30/12/2025 Abdul Basith B A B A Hameed (FTHR) 25/155, Periyot, 
Pudukai, Uppilikai, 

671314, Hosdurg

  

116 30/12/2025 LAKSHMI AJITH KUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

426, LALOOR, 
VALIYAKADAVU, 

BELUR, 
PARAKKALAYI, 

671531, KANHANGAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 1:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

117 30/12/2025 KINCHAL MOHAN PREMDAS K (HSBN) HARIVILASAM 
3/303B, 

CHAMUNDIKUNNU, 
PANATHADY, 

CHAMUNDIKUNNU, 
671532, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


